WRA-YS-2WWRA-YS-2W＆＆WRB-YSWRB-YS -2W-2W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Current(MA) Voltage
(VDC)Nominal Range Max* Max Min
WRA0505YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 ±200 ±20 ±5 67
WRA0512YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 ±83 ±8 ±12 72
WRA0515YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 ±67 ±7 ±15 73
WRB0505YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 400 40 5 67
WRB0509YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 222 22 9 72
WRB0512YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 167 16 12 73
WRB0515YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 133 13 15 72
WRA1205YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 ±200 ±20 ±5 73
WRA1209YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 ±111 ±11 ±09 78
WRA1212YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 ±83 ±8 ±12 78
WRA1215YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 ±67 ±7 ±15 77
WRB1205YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 400 40 5 75
WRB1209YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 222 22 9 77
WRB1212YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 167 16 12 79
WRB1215YS-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 133 13 15 80
WRA2405YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 ±200 ±20 ±5 76
WRA2412YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 ±83 ±8 ±12 79
WRA2415YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 ±67 ±7 ±15 78
WRB2403YS-500 24 18.0-36.0 40 500 50 3.3 67
WRB2403YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 500 50 3.3 67
WRB2405YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 400 40 5 77
WRB2409YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 222 22 9 79
WRB2412YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 167 16 12 80
WRB2415YS-2W 24 18.0-36.0 40 133 13 15 80
WRA4805YS-2W 48 36.0-72.0 80 ±200 ±20 ±5 75
WRA4812YS-2W 48 36.0-72.0 80 ±83 ±8 ±12 79
WRA4815YS-2W 48 36.0-72.0 80 ±67 ±7 ±15 79
WRB4805YS-2W 48 36.0-72.0 80 400 40 5 75